
1  Day £55 Nuno Scarf Making              with    Carol Coyne Sat 11th November

 Christmas Kiln Enamelling   with  Katie Sanderson Sat 2nd December 1 Day

 Christmas Mosaics              with   Lis Greensmith Sat 9th December 1 Day £48

 Christmas Floral Table Design   with  Catherine Hampson Wed 13th December 1/2 Day £50

 Kiln Enamelling                    with  Katie Sanderson Sat 10th February 1 Day £55

NOVEMBER

Art - Gifts - Workshops

 Wondering what to do when the cold nights come  

Our range of taster craft workshops have been developed to provide a 

quiet day of creativity and gentle tuition.

For more information and details of how to book visit our website or call 

By Hand

C

reated

www.createdbyhand.co.uk                                 Tel – 07977 657785

DECEMBER

JANUARY

 STRELLEY HALL CHRISTMAS ARTISAN MARKET Sat 25th/Sun 26th NOVEMBER

1/2 Day £50 Christmas Door Wreaths    with  Catherine Hampson Wed 15th November

 ****    MORE CLASSES COMING SOON  ****

Craft WorkshopsCraft WorkshopsCraft WorkshopsCraft Workshops    AtAtAtAt    Strelley HallStrelley HallStrelley HallStrelley Hall
Winter 2017Winter 2017Winter 2017Winter 2017

 Christmas Glass Fusing       with   David Humphreys Sun 19th November 1/2 Day £35

 Glass Fusing                        with   Dave Humphreys Sat 27th January 1 Day £55

£55

 Watercolour Painting           with   Bill Lupton Tue 6th February 1 Day £50

 Vibrant Oil Pastel Art         with    Laura Donaldson Sat 4th November 1 Day £48

FEBRUARY

WORKSHOPS AVAILABLE AS GIFT VOUCHERS - ASK FOR FURTHER DETAILS

 Mosaics                                   with   Lis Greensmith Sat 3rd February 1 Day £48


